
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETINGS 
 

Unless otherwise notated below, the Gainesville Housing Authority Board of 
Commissioners holds its regular Board Meeting at 4:00 PM on the 4th Tuesday of 

each month at: 
 

Gainesville Housing Authority 
Community Room 
1900 SE 4th Street 

Gainesville, FL  32641 
 
 

2023 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
Tuesday, January 10, 2023 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 
Tuesday, April 25, 2023 
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 
Tuesday, July 25, 2023 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

 

1900 SE. 4th St., Gainesville, FL  32641 

Telephone (352) 872-5500 ~ Fax (352) 872-5501 

www.gainesvillehousingauthority.org 

 
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

PAMELA E. DAVIS 
 

 

http://www.gainesvillehousingauthority.org/

